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TIMETABLES — COSGROVE H/S, NEW TOWN H/S & FRIENDS SCHOOL

MORNING ROUTE AM

(This service interchanges with O’DRISCOLL’S COACHES at “Jubilee Avenue”)

7.50am
8.18am
8.30am
8.35am

Jubilee Ave, Brighton (Interchange)
Cosgrove High School

New Town High School

Friends School Argyle Street

ROSETTA PRIMARY, WINDERMERE PRIMARY, HOLY ROSARY & ST VIRGILS COLLEGE

AFTERNOON ROUTE AM

(This service interchanges with O’DRISCOLL’S COACHES at “Seymour Street”)

15.00pm
15.05pm
15.10pm
15.25pm
15.40pm
15.45pm

Rosetta Primary

Windermere Primary School

Holy Rosary School

St Virgil’s College

Corner Brighton & Elderslie Roads
Seymour Street (Interchange)



