TIMETABLES - COSGROVE H/S, NEW TOWN H/S & FRIENDS SCHOOL

MORNING ROUTE AM

(This service interchanges with O'DRISCOLL'S COACHES at "Jubilee Avenue")

1.	7.50am	Jubilee Ave, Brighton (Interchange)
2.	8.18am	Cosgrove High School
3.	8.30am	New Town High School
4.	8.35am	Friends School Argyle Street

ROSETTA PRIMARY, WINDERMERE PRIMARY, HOLY ROSARY & ST VIRGILS COLLEGE

AFTERNOON ROUTE AM

(This service interchanges with O'DRISCOLL'S COACHES at "Seymour Street")

1.	15.00pm	Rosetta Primary
2.	15.05pm	Windermere Primary School
3.	15.10pm	Holy Rosary School
4.	15.25pm	St Virgil's College
5.	15.40pm	Corner Brighton & Elderslie Roads
6.	15.45pm	Seymour Street (Interchange)